
Date:05.10.20

Programme Date Day

07.10.20 Wednesday

09.10.20 Friday

12.10.20 Monday

14.10.20 Wednesday

16.10.20 Friday

19.10.20 Monday

21.10.20 Wednesday

08.10.20 Thursday

10.10.20 Saturday

13.10.20 Tuesday

15.10.20 Thursday

17.10.20 Saturday

MPC, MPCs, BZC & ABC 20.10.20 Tuesday

MPC, MCCs, BZC & ABC 22.10.20 Thursday

MPCs & MCCs 23.10.20 Friday
Note:

Controller of Examinations Principal

 AG & SG Siddhartha Degree College of Arts & Science (Autonomous), Vuyyuru.

SEMESTER END EXAMS NOTICE

Exams schedule for SEM-II (Regular & Supple) - 2019 & 2018 batches only

Time : 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

1.  11.10.2020 - Sunday holiday
2.  18.10.2020 - Sunday holiday

It is a computer generated printout, hence signatures are not needed.

BA, B.Com (Gen & Comp)

MPC, MPCs, MCCs, BZC & ABC


